1.5SMC6V8C........1.5SMC250CA
Document Name: 1.5smc
Version: Mar-19
Page Number:                                                                1 / 8
1.5SMC6V8.............1.5SMC540A
1500 W Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressor
Revision: 4

reel 3,500 0.201
1.5SMC33CA HE3 TRTS TRTS 7” diameter tape and reel 850 0.201
Ordering information
Package Outline Dimensions: (mm)    DO-214AB (SMC)
1.5SMC6V8C........1.5SMC250CA
Document Name: 1.5smc
Version: Mar-19
Page Number:                                                                3 / 8
1.5SMC6V8.............1.5SMC540A
1500 W Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressor
Revision: 4
1.5SMC6V8C........1.5SMC250CA
Document Name: 1.5smc
Version: Mar-19
Page Number:                                                                4 / 8
1.5SMC6V8.............1.5SMC540A
1500 W Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressor
Revision: 4
  1.5SMC480A           UDM           5           408           456            480         504              1           658             2.28
 1.5SMC510A            UDN           5           434           485            510         535              1           698             2.15
  1.5SMC540A           UDP            5           459           513            540         567              1           740             2.02
1.5SMC6V8C........1.5SMC250CA
Document Name: 1.5smc
Version: Mar-19